

REALTORS® ASSOCIATION of Hamilton-Burlington

Rem val Made Easy!

Discount for You and Your Clients at Just Junk Hamilton!

The REALTORS[®] Association of Hamilton-Burlington (RAHB) has partnered with *Just Junk Hamilton* to provide an exclusive discount for full-service junk removal for all RAHB members and their clients. Clean up with Just Junk!

RAHB members receive a 10 per cent discount on regular Just Junk removal rates.

Valid for junk removal in:

Ancaster Burlington Caledonia Dundas Flamborough Glanbrook

Grimsby Hagersville Hamilton Oakville Stoney Creek Waterdown

Two ways to book your appointment and receive your discount:

- Call Just Junk Hamilton at 905.534.4444 to speak with a representative. Be sure to mention you are a RAHB member to receive the discount.
- E-mail *customerservice@justjunk.com*. State that you are a RAHB member in the subject line, then provide the following information in your e-mail:
 - That you are a RAHB member (just to confirm what's in the subject line)
 - Your first and last name
 - An e-mail address so Just Junk can confirm receipt of your request (you should expect a response within 20 minutes)
 - Main and alternate phone numbers so the Just Junk team can call when they are 20 minutes away
 - A description of the items to be removed (including where on your property they are located)
 - Whether this is a residential or commercial job
 - Any special instructions you think are necessary

Your clients can follow the same instructions, mentioning they are associated with a RAHB member.

Just Junk Hamilton 905.543.4444 | *justjunk.com*

This offer is not combinable with other offers, and not valid on minimum load charges.